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COTTONWOOD CREER (PRICE) DISTRIBUTION SYSTEM

2014 Proposed Budget Worksheet

Item
Description
Huntington, Dustin
Salary
Social Security
Retirement
Insurance
Travel Expense

Miscellaneous Expenses
State Engineer Assessment
Annual Report

2013 Amount
Budgeted

15,000.00
1,148.00
2,700.00

150.00
3,500.00

300.00
1,980.00
200.00

24,978.00

2013 Item
Balance

952.31

ASSEQSMENT . 25 ,000.00
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Proposed Budget
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190,00

3,500.00

00 .00

| F25. 00

200.00

a4,++3.00



